
18 January, Sunday

Arrival

  19 January, Monday   20 January, Tuesday   21 January, Wednesday   22 January, Thursday   23 January, Friday   24 January, Saturday   25 January, Sunday

9:00-10:30
10:00- 10.45 Welcome ceremony and 

orientation 
Classes Classes Classes Classes

10:30-11:00 10:45-11.00 Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
11:00-11:45

Classes
Classes Classes Classes Classes

12:30-13:30
12:00

Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00-14:30 City Tour

18:00-19:00
19:00

Welcome Dinner at Replay Cafe
Dinner

19:00- Team building with the mentors

26 January, Monday 27 January, Tuesday 28 January, Wednesday 29 January, Thursday 30 January, Friday 31 January, Saturday 1 February, Sunday

9:00-10:30 Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30 Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

14:00-15:30 Survival Hungarian class

18:00-19:00
Quiz Night about the

European Union with dinner at Maláta 

Restaurant

19:00

Bowling Tournament with Pizza
Dinner

19:00- Game Night with the mentors

2 February, Monday 3 February, Tuesday 4 February, Wednesday 5 February, Thursday 6 February, Friday 7 February, Saturday 8 February, Sunday

9:00-10:30 Classes Classes Classes Classes Exam

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30 Classes Classes Classes Classes Closing Ceremony 

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:00

Lunch

14:00-15.30

18:00-19:00
19:00 

Dinner at Nana Bistro Restaurant
Dinner Dinner Farewell Dinner at Bagolyvár Restaurant

19:00- Team building with the mentors

Dinner Dinner

Free time Free time

16:00-17:30 14:00-20:00

Visit to Siklós Castle and Villány Wine 

Region with dinner

Dinner

Budapest Departure

Dinner

Free time Free time

University of Pécs

Pécs Winter School 2026

International Centre

English Language Winter School

18 January - 8 February, University of Pécs, Hungary


